1
XM7
USB Connectors
Small Interface Connectors
That Conform to USB Standards
• Compliant with the USB 2.0 standard.
mini-USB Connectors
• Insertion durability of 5,000 times.

XM7D  USB 2.0 mini-USB Connectors
■Model Number Legend
■Ordering Information
●Sockets
* Please order by integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
■Ratings and Characteristics ■Materials and Finish
Appearance
Right-angle DIP terminals Right-angle SMT terminals
Model XM7D-0512 XM7D-0514
Minimum ordering quantity (pieces) 100/tray 50/stick
Model −   XM7D-0514-R
Quantity per reel (pieces)* − 500/reel*
XM7D-05 1 @ -@
1   2   3 4 5
1 Type
D: mini-B-type socket
2 No. of Contacts